
09/10/2024 09:37Arreté au :

Edité le: 09/10/2024 18:25Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 2,125.3259 

 772.9487 

 19.5264 

 270.9720 

 3,799.6290 

 280.6947 

 2,901.9200 

 3,382.5854 

 3,184.1317 

 22.4955 

 3,893.0417 

 165.3144 

 1,957.1999 

 1.0649 

 0.7896 

 2.1564 

 410.9786 

 9,466.6928 

 426.9507 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,093.4460 

 761.3545 

 19.2335 

 266.9074 

 3,742.6346 

 276.4843 

 2,858.3912 

 3,331.8466 

 3,136.3697 

 22.1581 

 3,834.6461 

 162.8347 

 1,927.8419 

 1.0489 

 0.7778 

 2.1241 

 404.8139 

 9,324.6924 

 420.5464 

 2,157.2058 

 784.5429 

 19.8193 

 275.0366 

 3,856.6234 

 284.9051 

 2,945.4488 

 3,433.3242 

 3,231.8937 

 22.8329 

 3,951.4373 

 167.7941 

 1,986.5579 

 1.0809 

 0.8014 

 2.1887 

 417.1433 

 9,608.6932 

 433.3550 
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Devise Cours
Vente

Cours
Moyen

Cours
Achat

Cours
Achat

Cours
Vente

Billets de banque Transactions


